
Reference and Reporting Management (RRM) 
Onshore Production Contacts 
Team 1A Supervisor:

Sonny Betancourt 
303‐231‐3628 
Sonny.Betancourt@onrr.gov 

Company's: 
A, R 

Contacts:
Michael Haring
(303) 231‐3389
Michael.Haring@onrr.gov

John Erle 
303‐231‐3577 
John.Erle@onrr.gov 

Team 1B 

Supervisor:
Mary Dietrick
303‐231‐3318
Mary.Dietrick@onrr.gov

Company's: 
B, D, N, S 

Contacts:
Jeannette Amariles
303‐231‐3836
Jeannette.Amariles@onrr.gov

Jared Good
303‐231‐3319
Jared.Good@onrr.gov

Team 2

Supervisor:
Vicky Stafford
303‐231‐3388 
Vicky.Stafford@onrr.gov
Linda Miller 
303‐231‐3659
 
Linda.Miller@onrr.gov
 

Company's:
F (except FDL), H,
(except Hilcorp) M,X,
Y, Z, Numeric

Contacts: 
Alicia McCarty 
303‐231‐3674 
Alicia.Mccarty@onrr.gov 

Christen Watkins 
303‐231‐3243 
Christen.Watkins@onrr.gov 

Kim Ephland 
303‐231‐3084 
Kim.Ephland@onrr.gov 

Michael Nestlehut 
303‐231‐3581 
Michael.Nestlehut@onrr.gov 

Team 3 

Supervisor:
 
Mike Anspach
 
303‐231‐3618 
Michael.Anspach@onrr.gov
Crystel Sandos

Crystel.Sandos@onrr.gov 

Company's: 
G, I, J, K, L, Q, T, U 

Contacts:
Aaron Heinen 
303‐231‐3043 
Aaron.Heinen@onrr.gov 

Lonnie Hafenstine 
303‐231‐3468 
Lonnie.Hafenstine@onrr.gov 

Bridget Miller 
303‐231‐3553 
Bridget.Miller@onrr.gov 

Ray O’Sullivan 

303‐231‐3126 303‐231‐3550 
Raymond.OSullivan@onrr.gov 

Team 4A 

Supervisor: 
Aaron Lindquist
303‐231‐3020
Aaron.Lindquist@onrr.gov
 

Company's:
C, Hilcorp, O 

Contacts:
Michael Brugger 
303‐231‐3697 
Michael.Brugger@onrr.gov 

Jill Bongiovanni
303‐231‐3523
 
Jill.Bongiovanni@onrr.gov 

Team 4B 

Supervisor: 
Donna Myles
214‐640‐9057 
Donna.Myles@onrr.gov
 

Company's:
E, FDL, P, V, W 

Contacts:
 

 Lisa Reimer 

214‐640‐9049 
Lisa.Reimer@onrr.gov 

Martha Guzman 
303-231-3097
Martha.Guzman@onrr.gov

Maria Foster
214‐640‐9048
 
Maria.Foster@onrr.gov 
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